

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 030208 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Placed On File

File created: 5/13/2003 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 7/7/2004

Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing and directing the Department of Public Works to proceed with street repaying

projects throughout the city in conjunction with other capital improvement projects already initiated or

completed.

Sponsors: ALD. DONOVAN, ALD. PRATT, ALD. HENNINGSEN

Indexes: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS, STREET IMPROVEMENTS

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
5/14/2003	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
5/14/2003		PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
6/17/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/18/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/23/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/7/2004	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0
030208					

030208 ORIGINAL

## ALD. DONOVAN, ALD. PRATT, ALD. HENNINGSEN

Resolution authorizing and directing the Department of Public Works to proceed with street repaving projects throughout the city in conjunction with other capital improvement projects already initiated or completed.

LRB03218-1 TRG 5/13/03